Varanasi
	hónap
	átlaghőmérséklet oC
	Átlag csapadékmennyiség (mm)
	Csapadékos napok száma

	
	napi
minimum
	napi
maximum
	
	

	Január
	8.8
	23.1
	16.9
	2.5

	Február
	11.4
	26.7
	17.4
	3

	Március
	16.3
	33.1
	8.2
	1.8

	Április
	21.9
	38.9
	5.5
	1

	Május
	26.0
	40.8
	12.2
	1.6

	Június
	27.7
	38.7
	102.1
	6.5

	Július
	26.3
	33.8
	305.8
	17.2

	Augusztus
	25.9
	32.9
	267.9
	17.4

	Szeptember
	25.0
	32.8
	236.6
	12.1

	Octóber
	20.7
	32.7
	35.6
	3.2

	November
	14.1
	29.4
	9.4
	0.6

	December
	9.6
	24.6
	5.7
	1.2


Forrás:

http://worldweather.wmo.int/066/c01628.htm
